Show #050124: Cowtown Derby & Stockhorse Show (05/23/2024-05/26/2024)
12. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $700.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$725.00 1 137 Hendrixx John C. Swales 294.00 0.00 Monica Wille
$435.00 2 194 SLR Smart As A Cat John C. Swales 29150 0.00 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle
$290.00 3 103 Eddies League Clint C. Swales 289.50 0.00 Nancy Perlich

4 105 JustalLil TR Please Kendall Page 278.50 0.00 Eric Dolphin

5 216 Surelys Fancy Cat laian Durrell 138.00 0.00 laian Durrell

13. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$700.00 1 161 JD Neat Massimo Garlanda 28550 0.00 Jocelyn Hertz Kleptow
$420.00 2 105 JustaLil TR Please Kendall Page 278.50 0.00 Eric Dolphin
$280.00 3 210 Whiznchicnstarlight Kade Fisher 270.50 0.00 Colton Poffenroth

4 173 Baraka Lights Johanne Bell 263.00 0.00 Johanne Bell

5 164 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 139.50 0.00 Sarah Wolfs

6 185 Two Timin Texan Kendall Page 135.50 0.00 Fred Wein

21. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $750.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$720.00 1 201 Son Of A Sweet Shine Randi McCook 289.00 0.00 Randi McCook
$540.00 2 152 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 288.00 0.00 Kirsty Wedderburn
$360.00 3 136 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 284.00 0.00 Jonathan Morrison
$180.00 4 151 Sun Reys Of Shade Dr Jason Vietor 282.00 0.00 Jason Vietor

5 145 This Tomcats Peppy Chrissy Hodgskiss 274.00 0.00 Chrissy Hodgskiss

6 147 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 266.50 0.00 PatBolin

7 124 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 140.50 0.00 Cody Heintz

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown
Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Owner's Name

$700.00
$420.00
$280.00

1

2
3
4
5
6

201
136
151
145
147
124

Son Of A Sweet Shine
SLR Won Smart Wolf
Sun Reys Of Shade Dr
This Tomcats Peppy

Circle Of Lights

BMP Starfire Pepinic

Randi McCook
Jonathan Morrison
Jason Vietor
Chrissy Hodgskiss
Pat Bolin

Cody Heintz

289.00
284.00
282.00
274.00
266.50
140.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Randi McCook
Jonathan Morrison
Jason Vietor
Chrissy Hodgskiss
Pat Bolin

Cody Heintz

23. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $300.00)
Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$600.00
$450.00
$300.00
$150.00

1

0 N o o A WO0N

155
151
117
135
145
196
153
209

Money Place Back#

Cd On Fleek

Sun Reys Of Shade Dr

Hickorysgottashiner

Whiz N Boogie

This Tomcats Peppy
Chics Made Me Do |t

Text Him

SJR Diamond Hickory

Bonnie Youngs
Jason Vietor
Michelle Wooldridge
Robyn Morrison
Chrissy Hodgskiss
Claire MacMillan
Collin Stochmanski

Miryn Davis

282.00
282.00
279.00
276.00
274.00
267.00
261.00
250.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bonnie Youngs

Jason Vietor

Michelle Wooldridge
Jonathan & Robyn Morrison
Chrissy Hodgskiss

Bev Macmillan

Collin Stochmanski

Miryn Davis

33. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$300.00

1
2

149
21

Picacat

Mimerada

Reese Ostroski

Kendall Page

283.00
259.00

0.00
0.00

William Krepps

Lucava Farms



Show #050124: Cowtown Derby & Stockhorse Show (05/23/2024-05/26/2024)
36. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$550.00 1 204 Reysin Some Scoot Chelsea Beaton 259.00 0.00 Chelsea Beaton
41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $750.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$750.00 1 192 U Lazy U Autocat John C. Swales 287.50 0.00 U BarU Land Holding Ltd
$450.00 2 199 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 284.50 0.00 Jerry Sawley
$300.00 3 193 My Purrfect Cat John C. Swales 283.00 0.00 Terry Hewitt
4 188 Freckles Little Sun Melody Andrews 27850 0.00 Helga Roh
5 185 Two Timin Texan Kendall Page 136.50 0.00 Fred Wein
51. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $750.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$810.00 1 200 FeverChase Randi McCook 285.50 0.00 Randi McCook
$540.00 2 140 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Schmidt 282.00 0.00 Carlene Schmidt
3 159 MrBlaze N Boon Becky DePaoli 270.50 0.00 Becky DePaoli
4 165 Crlm That Tuff Nicole Myer 261.50 0.00 Spring Haven Ranches

60. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$300.00 1 152 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 288.50 0.00 Kirsty Wedderburn
2 166 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 286.00 0.00 Jerry & Nicole Myer
65. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $150.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$375.00 1 108 Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 284.00 0.00 Darquise Beauchesne
$225.00 2 150 Peppy Reyn Andrea Vietor 283.00 0.00 Jason Vietor
$150.00 3 113 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 275.00 0.00 Deb Simpson
4 160 Smokin Sailor Dixie Edge 272.00 0.00 Dixie Edge
5 133 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 270.00 0.00 Bonnie Koetsier
6 131 Hick A Cat Nicole Smith 257.50 0.00 Nicole Smith
71. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$200.00 1 143 Remedys Smooth Move Pryce Perry 290.50 0.00 Pryce Perry
$120.00 2 173 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 282.50 0.00 Johanne Bell
$80.00 3 101 Mister Twizzler Weston Kenway 282.00 0.00 Becky DePaoli
4 132 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 276.50 0.00 Brooklyn Smith
5 167 Reminics Guns N Roses Taylor Myer 270.00 0.00 Spring Haven Ranches
6 174 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 269.00 0.00 TehlBell

73. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$180.00 1 143 Remedys Smooth Move Pryce Perry 290.50 0.00 Pryce Perry
$12000 2 173 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 28250 0.00 Johanne Bell

3 132 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 27650 0.00 Brooklyn Smith
4 174 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 269.00 0.00 TehlBell

81. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $750.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$675.00 1 125 BKReyC Lights Helga Roh 287.00 0.00 HelgaRoh
$562.50 2 100 Ferns Whiz Krystal Meade 287.00 0.00 Krystal Meade



Show #050124: Cowtown Derby & Stockhorse Show (05/23/2024-05/26/2024)

$450.00
$337.50
$225.00

3 1M1
4 103
5 143
6 150
7 195
8 160
9 120
0 133
11 168
12 104
13 154
14 115

Sweet Peppy Date
Eddies League
Remedys Smooth Move
Peppy Reyn

Stylish Rascal

Smokin Sailor

Kit Kat Safari

Jazz Time Darlin

Cat San Belle

Shes A Wicked Nic It
WKK Whiskeyontheroad
ARC Snap To It

Lauren White 286.50
Nancy Perlich 283.50
Pryce Perry 283.00
Andrea Vietor 282.50
Hanna Bedard 281.50
Dixie Edge 278.50
Megan Rusnack 275.00
Bonnie Koetsier 273.50
Adeleen Bolduc 272.50
Dwayne Slater 260.00
Billie Jo Belt 259.50
Jamie Parsons 135.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jeanne White
Nancy Perlich
Pryce Perry
Jason Vietor
1362150 AB Ltd
Dixie Edge
Megan Rusnack
Bonnie Koetsier
Adeleen Bolduc
Dwayne Slater
Billie Jo Belt

Jamie Parsons

82. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$550.00 1 111 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 286.50 0.00 Jeanne White
$330.00 2 170 Yahoo Casino Royalle Jacquie McArthur 274.50 0.00 Mcarthur Stud Farm
$220.00 3 133 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 273.50 0.00 Bonnie Koetsier

4 168 CatSan Belle Adeleen Bolduc 27250 0.00 Adeleen Bolduc
5 108 Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 261.50 0.00 Darquise Beauchesne
84. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$180.00 1 125 BKReyC Lights Helga Roh 287.00 0.00 Helga Roh
$120.00 2 160 Smokin Sailor Dixie Edge 278.50 0.00 Dixie Edge

3 170 Yahoo Casino Royalle Jacquie McArthur 274.50 0.00  Mcarthur Stud Farm

91. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown:

6 (Added Money: $300.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$450.00 1 195 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 283.00 0.00 1362150 AB Ltd
$270.00 2 167 Reminics Guns N Roses Taylor Myer 280.50 0.00 Spring Haven Ranches
$180.00 3 177 Gypsy In The Bud Anita Lacher 272.00 0.00 Anita Lacher

4 210 Whiznchicnstarlight Colton Poffenroth 264.00 0.00 Colton Poffenroth
5 156 FQH Baggin Chex Carlee Edge 260.00 0.00 Carlee Edge
6 116 A Sparkling ChaChing Karen Marotz 249.00 0.00 Karen Marotz

200. ARCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limited Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$340.00 1 166 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 266.50 0.00 Jerry & Nicole Myer
$255.00 2 105 Justa Lil TR Please Leah Callegaro 259.00 0.00  Eric Dolphin
$170.00 3 156 FQH Baggin Chex Carlee Edge 258.00 0.00 Carlee Edge

$85.00 4 118 Adie Sir Pepper Dale Adie 256.50 0.00 Dale Adie
5 148 Lil Smart Ace Donald Raffan 25550 0.00 Donald Raffan
6 128 Boomernics Diamond Ralynn Michels 142.50 0.00 Annette Read
7 106 Katchina Blu Rey Cayley Hatchard 132.00 0.00 Cayley Hatchard

204. ARCHA RHC: Ranch Hand Class Rein/Box Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$150.00 1 172 Sliding Lakota Chic Joyce Paterson 275.00 0.00 Joyce Paterson
$100.00 2 176 Bagginslittle Hotty Kinnley Sharpe 270.50 0.00 Johanne Bell

3 178 Madeira Boonolena Holly Mills 263.50 0.00 Celia Brasso-wakefield



Show #050124: Cowtown Derby & Stockhorse Show (05/23/2024-05/26/2024)
205. ARCHA BRH: Buckaroo Ranch Hand Youth Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$75.00 1 102

Money Place Back#

Nickers For Chex

Harris Kenway

264.00

0.00

Nancy Perlich

500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 25

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$4532.64 1 110
$3561.36 2 189
$2751.96 3 190
$1699.74 4T 205
$1699.74 4T 212
$1133.16 6 206

$809.40 7 197

8 182
9 184
10 142
11 208
12 187
13T 186
13T 207
15 191
16 171
17 129
18 138
19 183
20 213
21 130
22 214
23 217
24 198
25 181

Money Place Back#

Metallic Hashtags
Nine Lives

BF Stylish Merada
Smooth Smurf

Cd Cuttin Cat

SLR Cheshire Cat
Rey Charlze
Peekalou

Still Fly

Dualin Her Pistols
WKK Born Smart
Bet On Picasso

Cat Man Two

Rising FromThe Ashes
Lil Reinernic

Call Me Hot Chic
Greycee

Purdy Bossy

Eye Handle Metalhic
Me N Mrs Jonez
Reyzin A Smooth Lady
Iron Foxx

My Best Friend Doug
Blindfolded

Iron Lullaby

501. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go:

Horse's Name

Tyler Albrecht
John C. Swales
John C. Swales
Seth Abrahamson
Dale Clearwater
Seth Abrahamson
Clint C. Swales
Rick Wiebe

Rick Wiebe

Karnell Perry
Amos Abrahamson
Melody Andrews
Melody Andrews
Amos Abrahamson
John C. Swales

R Cody McArthur
Kent Williamson
Massimo Garlanda
Rick Wiebe
Shayne Smith
Kent Williamson
Shayne Smith
laian Durrell

Clint C. Swales
Rick Wiebe

Rider's Name

439.00
438.50
437.00
432.50
432.50
432.00
430.50
430.00
428.50
425.00
424.00
420.50
420.00
420.00
419.50
418.50
413.00
412.00
411.00
408.50
407.00
397.50
395.00
291.50
259.50

C (Composite)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Jim Keith

Spring Haven Ranches
Leigh Bilton

Seth Abrahamson
Tracy Brand

Whitby Ltd Farms
Justin Kraft

Kim LaFreniere
Sunrise Ranch
Karnell Perry
Wayne & Kim Knaap
John C. Swales
Peter Monod

Amos Abrahamson
Sand Paul Schumann
Ron Mathison

Ruth Degama
Laureen Little

Lloyd Turner
Brandon Merrill
Paula Schumacher
Del & Tyson Bieleny
Erin Durrell

Sheila Mowat

Kim LaFreniere

- Shown: 12

Owner's Name

$1110.00 1 142
$925.00 2 208
$740.00 3 187
$462.50 4T 186
$462.50 4T 207

6 171
7 129
8 138
9 213
10 130
11 214
12 217

Dualin Her Pistols
WKK Born Smart

Bet On Picasso

Cat Man Two

Rising FromThe Ashes
Call Me Hot Chic
Greycee

Purdy Bossy

Me N Mrs Jonez
Reyzin A Smooth Lady
Iron Foxx

My Best Friend Doug

Karnell Perry
Amos Abrahamson
Melody Andrews
Melody Andrews
Amos Abrahamson
R Cody McArthur
Kent Williamson
Massimo Garlanda
Shayne Smith
Kent Williamson
Shayne Smith

laian Durrell

425.00
424.00
420.50
420.00
420.00
418.50
413.00
412.00
408.50
407.00
397.50
395.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Karnell Perry
Wayne & Kim Knaap
John C. Swales
Peter Monod

Amos Abrahamson
Ron Mathison

Ruth Degama
Laureen Little
Brandon Merrill
Paula Schumacher
Del & Tyson Bieleny

Erin Durrell

502. NRCHA L10D: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name




Show #050124: Cowtown Derby & Stockhorse Show (05/23/2024-05/26/2024)

$1365.00 1 149

$1137.50 2 21
$910.00 3 138
$682.50 4 213
$227.50 5T 114
$227.50 5T 215

7 107
8 214
9 121
10 139

503. NRCHA ONHD: Open Novice Horse Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown:

Money Place Back#

Picacat Reese Ostroski 417.50 0.00 William Krepps
Mimerada Kendall Page 412.50 0.00 Lucava Farms
Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 412.00 0.00 Laureen Little

Me N Mrs Jonez Shayne Smith 408.50 0.00 Brandon Merrill
Mates On Time Cory Wiebe 406.50 0.00 Amanda J Simpson
Flashn Hotrod Kade Fisher 406.50 0.00 Danielle Nagy

One Tiger To Another Kelsey Morgan 402.50 0.00 Kelsey Morgan

Iron Foxx Shayne Smith 397.50 0.00 Del & Tyson Bieleny
Lookinstylish Gerry Katherine Kowalik 384.00 0.00 Katherine Kowalik
Miss Smarthash Massimo Garlanda 268.50 0.00 Laureen Little

12 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$1428.00 1 189
$1190.00 190

$952.00 206

$714.00 197

$476.00 182
184
191
129
119
130
11 181
12 202

o © O N O o » w N

Money Place Back#

Nine Lives John C. Swales 438.50 0.00 Spring Haven Ranches
BF Stylish Merada John C. Swales 437.00 0.00 Leigh Bilton

SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 432.00 0.00  Whitby Ltd Farms

Rey Charlze Clint C. Swales 430.50 0.00 Justin Kraft

Peekalou Rick Wiebe 430.00 0.00 Kim LaFreniere

Still Fly Rick Wiebe 428.50 0.00 Sunrise Ranch

Lil Reinernic John C. Swales 419.50 0.00 Sand Paul Schumann
Greycee Kent Williamson 413.00 0.00 Ruth Degama
Katchinas Copy Cat Clint C. Swales 410.50 0.00 Katie Harvie

Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 407.00 0.00 Paula Schumacher
Iron Lullaby Rick Wiebe 259.50 0.00 Kim LaFreniere

JF Double Boon Rave Clint C. Swales 256.50 0.00 Rocking JF Performance

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$2380.00 1 126
$1190.00 2T 179
$1190.00 2T 146

4 134
5 157
6 203

Money Place Back#

Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 418.50 0.00 Carlene Schmidt

Five Star Girl Karnell Perry 418.00 0.00 Karnell Perry

Dual N Checks Pat Bolin 418.00 0.00 PatBolin

Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 402.00 0.00 Bart & Terri Holowath
The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 391.50 0.00 Heather Baumgardner
SJR Diamond Dixie Janice Cornforth 266.00 0.00 Janice Cornforth

551. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$780.00 1 146 Dual N Checks Pat Bolin 418.00 0.00 PatBolin
$520.00 2 157 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 391.50 0.00 Heather Baumgardner
3 203 SJR Diamond Dixie Janice Cornforth 266.00 0.00 Janice Cornforth
552. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $750.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$1147.50 1 109 Call Me Ziva Kayleigh Albrecht 420.00 0.00 Kayleigh Albrecht
$765.00 2 191 Lil Reinernic Sand Paul Schumann 416.00 0.00 Sand Paul Schumann
3 175 Frankly Imacat Johanne Bell 405.50 0.00 JT Bell
4 204 Reysin Some Scoot Chelsea Beaton 399.00 0.00 Chelsea Beaton
554. NRCHA SD: Select Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$270.00 1 134 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 402.00 0.00 Bart & Terri Holowath



Show #050124: Cowtown Derby & Stockhorse Show (05/23/2024-05/26/2024)

$180.00 2 157 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 391.50 0.00
3 203 SJR Diamond Dixie Janice Cornforth 266.00 0.00

560. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown:

Heather Baumgardner
Janice Cornforth
5 (Added Money: $750.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$1211.25 1 112 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 410.50 0.00 Deb Simpson
$726.75 2 163 Silver Foxx Leeanne Lote 408.50 0.00 Leeanne Lote
$484.50 3 130 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Paula Schumacher 403.50 0.00 Paula Schumacher
4 123 Nobody Callsme Yella Shannon Coers Ritter 392.00 0.00 Shannon Coers Ritter
5 169 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 259.00 0.00 Jacquie McArthur

564. NRCHA SENPBX: Special Event - Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$450.00 1 112 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 41050 0.00 Deb Simpson
$300.00 2 123 Nobody Callsme Yella Shannon Coers Ritter 392.00 0.00 Shannon Coers Ritter

3 169 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 259.00 0.00

Jacquie McArthur



